

PARTICIPANT RELEASE AND WAIVER FORM ASSUMPTION OF RISK – JULY 5-7, 2024 CALEDON RIBFEST 2024

Name:						
Organization / Business / Other:						
Address:						
Telephone #.:		1				
To: Caledon Ribfest Hosted by The Caputo Group -	- PARTICIP	ANT				
In consideration of the participation of above li undersigned, being of legal age (18) and have hereby release, dismiss and forever discharge Cal Corporation of the Town of Caledon and Volunte said Caledon Ribfest Hosted by the Caputo Group	signing au ledon Ribfe ers for any	tho <mark>rity fo</mark> r the est Committee, claim arising o	above listed The Caputo G	Partici Group, S	ipant, do Sponsors,	
As a participant, I recognize all risks and ackno including death, damages, property damage, or lo celebrations, or the use of the facilities or equipm	ss which I					
I agree to pay defense costs and defend Caled Corporation of the Town of Caledon and its agent from any and all claims resulting from injuries, sustained by me and arising out of, connected win of facilities or equipment.	s, servants including	s, employees, o death, damag	ther vol <mark>unt</mark> eeres, property o	rs, and damage	affiliates, e, or loss	
We do further covenant and agree to indemnity as The Caputo Group, Sponsors, Corporation of the its officers, heirs and assigns against and from a and claims which may be hereafter brought again Sponsors, Corporation of the Town of Caledon, ar celebrations, including any action brought aga Sponsors, Corporation of the Town of Caledon, ar service(s) rendered by us.	Town of Call actions, nst the Call do volunte inst Caled	aledon, and vol damages inclu edon Ribfest Co ers as a result con on Ribfest Cor	unteers, their ding any legal ommittee, The of our particip nmittee, The	succes costs/ Caput ation ir Capute	sors, and adjusting to Group, n the said o Group,	
Dated at(location)	this	day of (day)	(month)	20 _	(year)	
Print Name		Signature				